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MENARDS -- FOX LAKE, ·1 400 S . ·u . S . HWY 1 2 FO~ LAKE, IL 60020 
KEEP YOUR RECEIPT REJIIRN POL!GY VARIES BY PRODUCT TYPE ., i 

1 

Unless noted below allm~ab1e returns for Hems on this receipt wl 11 be 1n the form of an 111 .;tore cred1t voucher lf the return is done after 08/20/11 

ff I 1111111111111111 1111111111111111111111111 Sale Transaction 
16" 3SCC CHAINSAW MT * 2391612 

TOrAL 
TAX AT 7% 
TOTAL SALE 
CASH 
CHANGE 

fOTAL SAVINGS 50.98 

roTAL NUMBER OF HEMS a 1 

TD 
198,00 

199,00 
13,83 

212.83 
220.00 

7.07· 

TD - 30 day ove1· the counter exchange products may be returne.d or exchanged iiithin 30 days of purchase with a receipt. No returns, refunds, exchanges, or credits will be issued without a receipt. After 30 days, merctiandlse may be sent out for repair at the Guests expense, unless covered under iiarranty. 
THAN!( YOlJ, YOURCA3H!ER, VIl:i(l 
1008 05 U983 05/22/11 01: 12PM 3119 




